

MC 624/2023

07.12.2024

Petitioner files hazira. Petitioner files a track report showing the item is delivered properly.

O.P. is absent today.

To 21.03.2025 for appearance i.d exparte.

Sd/- Ashok Halder

J.M. 2nd Court, Ranaghat, Nadia